BRICON ClubMaster:

PETRICEANU LAURENTIU

Cod

Nume:

Adresa:

Post.:

M-43575

Localitate:

Coord. +000000.00
BREBU 2022

28/06/24 11

:54:43

Desigilare
Data

Ceas atomic

C5E41439
C56F8E19
C5E412E5
C5E40D1A
C5A338AA
C535C740
C5A33E45
C535C9EO
C535C7A9
C535C37F
C5263DA9
C5E411D5
C54DF2AC
C5E41375
C535C2F3
C5E41089
C5A333FC

989710
760000F
993109F
993104F
759956F
993103F
993121F
993146F
993157F
759992F
993153F
993151F
759986
993111
993129
993119
993142

28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
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28/06
28/06
28/06
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28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06
28/06

11:51:47
11:52:03
11:52:14
11:52:26
11:52:39
11:52:50
11:53:00
11:53:10
11:53:20
11:53:31
11:53:44
11:53:53
11:54:03
11:54:16
11:54:32

PLOTTISNG Y
Co_

+000000.00
Cedas .. Difer
M Y P F
1
2 1
3 1 2
4 2 3
5 4
6 3 5
7 4 6
8 5 7
9 6 8
10 9
11 7 10
12 8 11
13
14 9
15 10
16 11
17 12
Crescator (
(i AR '€



