

BRICON ClubMaster: M-43575 Ceas.: SPX A1039 RO V03.17

Num: PETRICEANU LAURENTIU Licenta: 0000747787
Adresa: Coord. +000000.00 +000000.00
Cod Post.: Localitate: BREBU 2022

Zbor 2244 Club 5191
Reglare Desigilare
Data Timp Data Ceas atomic Ceas. Difer
28/06/24 11:51:08

5191 2244 280624 115108 115108 -000

Nr.	Inel el.	Inel matr.	Data	Imbarc	Ev.	M	Y	P	F
1	C5E41439	RO-21-	989710	28/06	11:51:20	1			
2	C56F8E19	RO-22-	760000F	28/06	11:51:35	2			1
3	C5E412E5	RO-23-	993109F	28/06	11:51:47	3	1		2
4	C5E40D1A	RO-23-	993104F	28/06	11:52:03	4	2		3
5	C5A338AA	RO-22-	759956F	28/06	11:52:14	5			4
6	C535C740	RO-23-	993103F	28/06	11:52:26	6	3		5
7	C5A33E45	RO-23-	993121F	28/06	11:52:39	7	4		6
8	C535C9E0	RO-23-	993146F	28/06	11:52:50	8	5		7
9	C535C7A9	RO-23-	993157F	28/06	11:53:00	9	6		8
10	C535C37F	RO-22-	759992F	28/06	11:53:10	10			9
11	C5263DA9	RO-23-	993153F	28/06	11:53:20	11	7		10
12	C5E411D5	RO-23-	993151F	28/06	11:53:31	12	8		11
13	C54DF2AC	RO-22-	759986	28/06	11:53:44	13			
14	C5E41375	RO-23-	993111	28/06	11:53:53	14	9		
15	C535C2F3	RO-23-	993129	28/06	11:54:03	15	10		
16	C5E41089	RO-23-	993119	28/06	11:54:16	16	11		
17	C5A333FC	RO-23-	993142	28/06	11:54:32	17	12		

Semnatura :  Responsabil de club  Crescator 